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Sum of all AGREE responses

Sum of all AGREE responses

. 2013-2012| Percentage Total Percentage Total
Questions (Tend to agree + Agree + (Tend to agree + Agree +
Change | Agreement responses | Agreement responses
Strongly agree) Strongly agree)
Communications
The CTSI organizational website does a good job of: - Conveying CTSI's mission -4.9% 93% 100 107 98% 59 60
91% 97 107 92% 55 60
The CTSI organizational website does a good job of: - Explaining the ways that we are accelerating research -1.0% > 0
The CTSI organizational website does a good job of: - Highlighting the people who work at CTSI 1.9% 89% 95 107 87% 53 61
The CTSI organizational website does a good job of: - Highlighting CTSI's partnerships and collaborators -3.8% 88% 94 107 92% 55 60
The CTSI organizational website is valuable and useful to me. -4.6% 82% 88 107 87% 53 61
— - - - - — ; r
The'CTSI Communications team is doing a good job of reporting on and amplifying my program's news and success 89% 89 100 88% 65 24
stories. 1.2%
CTSI Overall
| feel that | am well informed about CTSI's programs, activities and impact 3.6% 79% 81 103 75% 60 80
| feel that | am a member of the CTSI team -0.4% 80% 82 103 80% 64 80
96% 98 102 89% 70 79
| feel that | am likely to promote CTSI's mission and work to my colleagues and to the broader research community. 7.5% ? 0
Planning, Evluation and Tracking
The Y7 planning and Y6 review process was well documented and communicated 73% 22 30 New question in YO7 survey
My role in this process was clearly defined -2.5% 77% 23 30 79% 19 24
The templates | received were effective and efficient to support me in implementing my role in the process 14.1% 72% 21 29 58% 14 24
The process of deriving my aims, metrics, initiatives to support these aims, and the budget for these initiatives
helped me to:
Clearly define who my customers are, what they need from me, and the gaps in my internal processes to deliver 69% 20 59 New question in YO7 survey
what they need.
I Its b ffectively allocati to initiatives based on their ret their investments
mprove results by more effectively allocating resources to initiatives based on their return versus their inv 1 59% 17 29 579 13 53
. (o]
Align my program's aims with CTSI's overall aims. 5.0% 76% 22 29 71% 17 24
Collaborate with other programs 0.3% 59% 17 29 58% 14 24
The PET process was worth the required effort. 5.4% 75% 21 28 70% 16 23
The PET process will make my program more effective. 12.6% 82% 23 28 70% 16 23

107 started the survey, 95 completed it

95 started the survey, 79 completed it




